
|   F O R E S T  LO D G E   |

Printed 
on 100% 
recycled 
paper.

(V) vegetarian  |  (VE) vegan  |  (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option  |  (VEO) vegan option  |  (GFO) gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a 
member of the team who would be happy to assist. Please note a discretionary optional 

10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

FOR LITTLE ONES

S TA RT E R S

Tomato soup (GFO, VEO)

Crispy halloumi sticks (GF)

Garlic bread (GFO, VEO)

M A I N S

Rustic classic 8” pizza (GFO, VEO, DFO)

Salami 8” pizza (GFO, VEO, DFO)

Caesar salad (GFO, VEO, DFO)

A F T E R S

Selection of New Forest ice creams (V)

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (GF, DFO)

Eton Mess (GF)

4.95

4.95

6.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

4.9

7.95

7.95


