## FOR LITTLE ONES

STARTERS	
Tomato soup (GFO, VEO)	4.95
Crispy halloumi sticks (GF)	4.95
Garlic bread (GFO, VEO)	6.95
Garric bread (GFO, VEO)	0.93
MAINS	
	0.05
Rustic classic 8" pizza (GFO, VEO, DFO)	9.95
Salami 8" pizza (GFO, VEO, DFO)	9.95
Caesar salad (GFO, VEO, DFO)	8.95
AFTERS	
Selection of New Forest ice creams (V)	4.9
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (GF, DFO)	7.95
Eton Mess (GF)	7.95

(V) vegetarian  $\mid$  (VE) vegan  $\mid$  (GF) gluten-free (VGO) vegetarian option  $\mid$  (VEO) vegan option  $\mid$  (GFO) gluten-free option



